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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank .. ...
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- \
^bury and Ludlow Bank ... f
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank ...

f Svistock Bank ... "-..
Thornbury Bank
Tivertori and Devonshire Bank ,.
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall ...
Uxbridge Old Bank

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Biding Bank, Wakefield, ari'dl

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank .
Winchester, Alresford,and AltonBanl
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-

chester Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank ... ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

bury Old Bank

Yarmouth, and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank /

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank
York Bank ...

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough

Shrewsbury

Sittingbourne
Southampton
Stamford
Shrewsbury

Tavistock
Thornbury
Tiverton...

Thrapston '

Tring ...
Towcester

Helston ...
Uxbridge

Wallingford
Warwick
Wellington

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester •

Weymouth

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe

Worcester

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth
York

Gibson, Take, and Co. ..,
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co.

Rocke, Eyton, and Co. ...

Vallancc and Co.
Maddison, Atherley, and Co.
Eaton, Cayley, and Co.
Beck, Downward, and Co.

Gill, Morshead, and Co.
Harwood and Co. ...
Dunsford and Co.

Eland and Eland

Butcher and Sons ...
Whitworth and Co. ...

Vivian and Co. ...
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Green-way and Co. ...
Fox, Brothers, and Co.

Lealham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpettand'Co.

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co. ... .
W. Hancock

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt.s& Co.
Swann, Clougli, and Co

Average
An ount.

£
21660

4505
24501

21455

1645
6825

11165
18968

7331
5646
7019

10095

12159
4345

9031
5528

3923
25290
3391

44449

14187
8348

10355

33075
1648

46570

55017

10390
38483

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commercial Banking Company..
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Astibourn Union Bank .•»

Uh«ster field and North Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company ».. ...

Bradford
WhitehaVeti

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield .. *
Carlisle ...
Coventry ..
Coventry .. ... ...
Cheltenham v ... ...

/

Average
Amount

£
9095
8965

49029
26394
19722
47234

J0058
33085
13563
14960
8891Q


