Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Sgarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Stamford and Poutland Bonk	Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton	Woodall and Co Rocke, Eyton, and Co Vallance and Co Maddison, Atherley, and Co.	•••	4505 24501 21455 1645 6825	
Ťavistock Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Beck, Downward, and Co. Gill, Morshead, and Co.	•••	11165 18968 7331	
Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank, \ Northamptonshire Tring Bank and Chesham Bank	Tiverton Thrapston	Dunsford and Co Eland and Eland	•••	5646 7019 10095 12159	
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	77	Whitworth and Co	•••	9031 5528	
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Greenway and Co	•••	3928 25290 3 3 91	
	Wakefield Whitby Winchester Weymouth	Simpson, Chapman, and Co.		44449 14187 8348 10355	
	Wisbech Wiveliscombe	Gurney and Co	•••	33075 1648 46570	
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth	, , ,		55017	
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Great Yarmouth York	Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt.o& Co. Swann, Clough, and Co		38483 10390	

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourn Union Bank	•••	Kendal Barnsley Bradford Whitehaven Bradford Burton-upon-T	····	**** *** *** ***	•••	£ 9095 8965 49029 26394 19722 47234
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Compactumberland Union Banking Company Limited Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company Coventry Union Banking Company County of Gloucester Banking Company	•••	Chesterfield Carlisle Coventry Coventry Cheltenham	*** *** *** ***	000 000 000 001	•••	10058 33085 13563 14960 88910